
 

APRIL 2024 WEST BEND CHURCH CALENDAR 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

31 Easter 
 

1 
Off 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 9:30AM Choir 

Practice 
10AM 
Worship 

Office Closed 
for Easter 

Table of 
Grace Closed 
for Easter 
6 PM WinGs 

11AM Bulletin 
Deadline 

   

7 
 

8 

 
9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
10 9:30AM Choir 

Practice 
10AM 
Worship 

 12-1pm Table 
of Grace 

11AM Bulletin 
Deadline  

Robert & 
Sandra 
Paisley 

 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 9:30AM Choir 

Practice 
10AM 
Worship 

Tracy 
Lancaster 

12-1pm Table 
of Grace 

11AM Bulletin 
Deadline for 
4/21 & 4/28 
Bulletins 

Mark Braswell   

21 
 

22 
St 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

9:30AM Choir 
Practice 
10AM 
Worship 

 
Steve Morgan 

12-1pm Table 
of Grace 
 
 
 

    

28 
 

29 
 

30   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 9:30AM Choir 

Practice 
10AM 
Worship 

 

12-1pm Table 
of Grace 
Hal & Gloria 
Johnson 

    

If you attend West Bend Church, we want to include your 
birthday and anniversary on our monthly calendar.  If your 
special day doesn’t appear, please let the church office know. 


